
Frice's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brunetta Rudy (03/2602) 4 6 3 5 4 7 3 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 9

Spessotto Alberto (01/2313) 3 4 3 9 3 2 2 6 3 7 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 2

Rossetto Andrea (03/2609) 3 0 2 3 4 6 3 9 2 3 4 8 4 10 2 1 4 8 4 4

Da Frè Carlo (03/2603) 2 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5

Fadelli Gianni (03/2604) 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ragagnin Michele (03/2606) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Scottà Silvano (03/2601) 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Paludet Patrick (03/2611) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Florean Daniel (03/2607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moras Mirko (03/2610) 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peschiutta Andrea (03/2608) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saccon Michele (03/2605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunetta Rudy 03/2602 36 62 1,72

Spessotto Alberto 01/2313 34 55 1,62

Rossetto Andrea 03/2609 32 52 1,62

Da Frè Carlo 03/2603 12 18 1,50

Fadelli Gianni 03/2604 15 14 0,93

Ragagnin Michele 03/2606 7 9 1,29

Scottà Silvano 03/2601 9 9 1,00

Paludet Patrick 03/2611 8 6 0,75

Florean Daniel 03/2607 3 4 1,33

Moras Mirko 03/2610 3 3 1,00

Peschiutta Andrea 03/2608 1 2 2,00

Saccon Michele 03/2605 0 0 0,00

Frecce In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrazzo Ivan (01/2307) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 2 2 0 4 8 4 7 4 9

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 3

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 3 5 2 1 4 6 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 4

Bars Christopher (01/2306) 1 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 3

Buso Silvia (01/2310) 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Buso Veronica (01/2311) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buran Matteo (01/2303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Sharon (01/2309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parcianello Andrea (01/2304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sari Marco (01/2312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrazzo Ivan 01/2307 38 55 1,45

Andreola Marco 01/2305 34 46 1,35

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 23 29 1,26

Bars Christopher 01/2306 25 29 1,16

Buso Silvia 01/2310 16 20 1,25

Buso Veronica 01/2311 13 17 1,31

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 11 11 1,00

Buran Matteo 01/2303 0 0 0,00

Finotto Sharon 01/2309 0 0 0,00

Parcianello Andrea 01/2304 0 0 0,00

Sari Marco 01/2312 0 0 0,00

Overkill

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casarotto Mattia (01/1725) 3 9 2 6 4 9 2 4 3 3 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0

Pizzinat Francesca (01/2261) 4 7 2 3 2 4 3 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 3

Casarotto Nicola (01/2262) 4 8 2 5 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ambrosio Lorena (01/2259) 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 5

Bucciol Luca (01/2256) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 2

Furlan Manuel (01/2260) 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6

Serafin Elisa (01/2258) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Cella Natasha (01/2257) 1 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casarotto Mattia 01/1725 30 65 2,17

Pizzinat Francesca 01/2261 31 55 1,77

Casarotto Nicola 01/2262 18 39 2,17

D'Ambrosio Lorena 01/2259 26 32 1,23

Bucciol Luca 01/2256 21 20 0,95

Furlan Manuel 01/2260 11 13 1,18

Serafin Elisa 01/2258 13 12 0,92

Cella Natasha 01/2257 10 9 0,90



Bar San Quirino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Della Gaspera Marco (03/2624) 4 11 3 5 4 12 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 3 9

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 7 3 2 1 3 4 8 3 4

Gerotto Paolo (03/2622) 0 0 3 5 4 6 3 1 2 6 4 5 4 8 4 8 3 5 4 10

Brusadin Paolo (03/2623) 3 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 3 0 0 3 5 1 2

Facca Adriano (03/2619) 2 3 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 4 6 3 7 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Fabio (03/2618) 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 3 6 1 0 0 0

Tesolin Sara (03/2620) 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Gerotto Gianfranco (03/2626) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 4

Melis Diego (03/2625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Della Gaspera Marco 03/2624 30 74 2,47

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 35 60 1,71

Gerotto Paolo 03/2622 31 54 1,74

Brusadin Paolo 03/2623 17 23 1,35

Facca Adriano 03/2619 15 20 1,33

Gerotto Fabio 03/2618 12 12 1,00

Tesolin Sara 03/2620 11 11 1,00

Gerotto Gianfranco 03/2626 8 8 1,00

Melis Diego 03/2625 1 0 0,00

Team In Trip

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Brichese Renato (01/2383) 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 10 0 0

Doretto Roberto (01/2386) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0

Boscaia Laura (01/2295) 4 7 0 0 3 3 2 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 10

Zottino Luca (01/2297) 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5

Perissinotto Giada (01/2300) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Vello  Renè (01/2296) 4 5 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 0 0 4 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Laino Valentina (01/2298) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2

Gottardi Giuseppe (01/2301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brichese Renato 01/2383 28 62 2,21

Doretto Roberto 01/2386 32 62 1,94

Boscaia Laura 01/2295 28 57 2,04

Zottino Luca 01/2297 27 27 1,00

Perissinotto Giada 01/2300 8 10 1,25

Vello  Renè 01/2296 13 9 0,69

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 13 6 0,46

Laino Valentina 01/2298 9 2 0,22

Gottardi Giuseppe 01/2301 2 0 0,00

Team All'Improvviso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Benjbali Ihssan (01/2237) 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 10

Gobbo Andrea (01/2385) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 9

Danieli Riccardo (01/2241) 4 6 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 7 2 5 2 2 4 5 4 6

Salvalaio Marco (01/2238) 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 6 2 3 4 4 2 6 4 4 2 2

Donè Leonardo (01/2239) 4 4 2 1 2 3 3 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1

Nonnato Christian (01/2240) 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Falchetta Valentino (01/2242) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benjbali Ihssan 01/2237 38 73 1,92

Gobbo Andrea 01/2385 32 72 2,25

Danieli Riccardo 01/2241 30 41 1,37

Salvalaio Marco 01/2238 21 29 1,38

Donè Leonardo 01/2239 21 20 0,95

Nonnato Christian 01/2240 14 16 1,14

Falchetta Valentino 01/2242 4 6 1,50


